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SAFARI

FR1827741359

GAEC MARIE YVES ET BRUNO

RJC

ORLEANS

Né le : 10/01/2021

LOIRE

FR1826985182FR7122228381

GAEC MARIE YVES ET BRUNOEARL DUCERT CLAUDE

9481 0.560.91

90123 0.460.86
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GAEC MICAUDGAEC GIRAUDGAEC MARIE YVES
ET BRUNO

EARL DUCERT
CLAUDE

GAEC LALLYGAEC ELEVAGE
MERLE

RR2 ERJCRJRJ
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GAEC MICAUD

FR0333038098

ORLANE SC

84119 0.500.86

GAEC MICAUD

FR0312265318

LEPRINCESC

95112 0.590.87
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EARL BLANCHARD

RVS

BERRY MIC

GAEC MICAUD

FR0311974649

JULIE

0.43

0.52

0.55

0.39

0.49

Veau Mâle Base de référence: CH.PF.23.2 Date d'édition : 19/06/2024

105

107

101

110

89

0.49

0.60

0.63

0.45

0.52

103

GAEC MICAUD

98

88
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Née le : 12/12/2017
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0.29
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RJ

97
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RR4 S

FINALE

0.57

0.43

0.45

NON52 kg NON2

VOLLEY FR0334684225 31/12/2023
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GAEC MICAUD

GAEC MICAUD


